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Tennis Russell

Director Information

Title

Name Tennis Russell
Postcode

Date of birth August 1954
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ACCCE LIMITED

WALTER TULL SPORTS AND ARTS
DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
100% FOCUSED LIMITED

BAUER RADIO (BCR) LIMITED
KUTE RADIO COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06877800
05860643

05553255
03360681
03063966

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910803471

910803471

British

App. Date

App. Date
15/04/2009
28/06/2006

05/09/2005
15/06/1999
02/06/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

06/03/2007

06/03/2007
20/10/2003

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



